Comments and Suggestions

If you have comments or suggestions on how
your local bus services may be improved,
please write to:

Transport Operations Team,

18 Portland Square,

Carlisle, CA1 1PE

Or Email: publictransport@cumbriacc.gov.uk

Or telephone: 01228 221104.

Further Information

This leaflet is available on the Cumbria County
Council website, together with timetable
information on other bus services supported
by the Council, updates on service changes,
links to Stagecoach and Traveline, plus other
useful information. Please visit:
www.cumbria.gov.uk/buses

At the time of print this leaflet is correct, but
timetables can be subject to change. If in
doubt, please check with Traveline to verify
your journey details 0871 200 22 33.

This service is provided by Lecks Travel who
can be contacted at 015395 31220.

Alarge print version of this
timetable is available. Contact
traveline on 0871 200 22 33.
(Calls from BT landlines cost 10p
per minute plus network extras.
Costs of other providers may vary)

Whilst every effort has been made 10 ensure the information provided

in this leaflet is correct, Cumbria County Council cannot be heid
responsible for any loss, damage, injury or inconvenence caused
by errors, ommissions, timetable changes or cancellations, delays
or diversions of services

If you have any comments, complaints or suggestions
please write 1o us al
Transport, Lonsdale Building
The Courts, Carlisle, CA3 8NA
publictransport@cumbnacc.gov.uk

Printed on recycled paper |\~

County Council

541 Bowness - Winster -
Kendal

B Bowness Pier

\\ B Crook

Winster
[ |
\ B Kendal
-~
Crosthwaite ™ .\U”de/’baffOW
B Brigsteer
Valid from May 4th 2011
Operated by
Lecks Travel
Wednesdays

e o traveline
N\ J 08712002233

Cals from landines cost 10p per minule
Cals from mobiles may vary



Kendal - Winster via Crook & Crosthwaite 541

Wednesdays only

Kendal, Westmorland Shopping Centre 9.15 am
Crook, The Sun 9.30
Crook, Wildboar Hotel 9.33
Bowness Pier 9.42
Winster 9.49
Damson Dene Hotel 9.53
Crosthwaite, Post Office 9.56
Underbarrow, Punch Bowl 10.00
Brigsteer 10.07
Kendal, Allhallows Lane 10.15
Kendal, Westmorland Shopping Centre 10.20
Kendal, Westmorland Shopping Centre 12.55 pm
Brigsteer 1.05
Underbarrow, Punch Bowl 1.09
Crosthwaite, Post Office 1.14
Damson Dene Hotel 117
Winster 1.20
Bowness Pier 1.27
Crook, Wildboar Hotel 136
Crook, The Sun 1.40
Kendal, Blackhall Road 1.55

operated by Lecks Travel

with support from the Local Access Forum and local parish councils



